Page 1 of 11
                                                                        1.25G Dual Fiber SFP Serial
DATA SHEET
Product Specification
Features
● UP to 1.25Gbps data rate
●  Serial ID module on MOD(0-2)
● Duplex LC receptacle optical interface compliant

• Compliant with ITU-T G.695
• Compliant with FC-PI v2.0
Ordering information
Part NO.
Specifications
Application
Pack Rate Tx(nm) Pout(dBm) Rx S(dBm) Top Reach Others
UYS01SRD SFP 1.25G 850 -9.5~-3 VCSEL ≤-18 -10~70
o
C 550m DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
UYS01L2D
SYSP420D
SFP 1.25G 1310  FP 9~-3 PIN < -20 -10~70
o
C 20km DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
UYS01L4D SFP 1.25G 1310  FP  -5 ~ 0 PIN < -23 -10~70
o
C 40km DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
UYS01E4D SFP 1.25G 1550 DFB -4 ~-1 PIN < -20 -10~70
o
C 40km DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
UYS01Z8D SFP 1.25G 1550 DFB -2~+3 PIN < -23 -10~70
o
C 80km DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
UYS01B2D SFP 1.25G 1550 DFB 0~+3 APD < -31 -10~70
o
C 120km DDM, RoHS SDH L-1.1
Page 2 of 11
                                                                        1.25G Dual Fiber SFP Serial